
September 4, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
September 11, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
September 18, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand

September 25, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal: City of Los Altos Youth Center- Bring Music Stand

September 30, 2018 1:30 pm Sunday 
Full Orchestra CALL

Show Flint Center De Anza 
Noon Setup starts. Full Orch. Rehearsal/Sound check 1:30-2:30pm. 
Show 3-5pm. See parking details for Lot A and Lot J (special permit)

November 6, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
November 13, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
November 20, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
November 27, 2018 Tuesday, 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal: City of Los Altos Youth Center- Bring Music Stand

December 2, 2018 1:30 pm Sunday 
Full Orchestra CALL

Show Flint Center De Anza 
Noon Setup starts. Full Orch. Rehearsal/Sound check 1:30-2:30pm. 
Show 3-5pm. See parking details for Lot A and Lot J (special permit)

January 15, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
January 22, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
January 29, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
February 5, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal: City of Los Altos Youth Center- Bring Music Stand

February 10, 2019 1:30 pm Sunday 
Full Orchestra CALL

Show Flint Center De Anza 
Noon Setup starts. Full Orch. Rehearsal/Sound check 1:30-2:30pm. 
Show 3-5pm. See parking details for Lot A and Lot J (special permit)

February 26, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
March 5, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
March 12, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
March 19, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal: City of Los Altos Youth Center- Bring Music Stand

March 24, 2019 1:30 pm Sunday 
Full Orchestra CALL

Show Flint Center De Anza 
Noon Setup starts. Full Orch. Rehearsal/Sound check 1:30-2:30pm. 
Show 3-5pm. See parking details for Lot A and Lot J (special permit)

April 23, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
April 30, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
May 7, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm String Rehearsal Pops Office:Cubberley room D3 Bring Music Stand
May 14, 2019 Tuesday, 7-10pm Dress Rehearsal: City of Los Altos Youth Center- Bring Music Stand

May 19, 2019 1:30 pm Sunday 
Full Orchestra CALL

Show Flint Center De Anza 
Noon Setup starts. Full Orch. Rehearsal/Sound check 1:30-2:30pm. 
Show 3-5pm. See parking details for Lot A and Lot J (special permit)

Dress Rehearsal Location
 City of Los Altos Youth Center- next to City Hall

1 North San Antonio Rd, Los Altos, CA 94022
All Shows at Fint Center - De Anza College

21250 Stevens Creek Blvd, Cupertino, CA 95014

Tuesday String Rehearal Location
California Pops Orchestra Office

Cubberley Community Center
4000 Middlefield Rd/ Rm D3 in Palo Alto

Pops Family Christmas! 

Update: August 27, 2018

30th Season Premiere!

Broadway

swingtime at the POps

Hooray  for HOllywood


